CAMB Orientation Events 2020 Virtual Links

Tuesday, August 25, 2020
10-11am

Q&A Session with Grad Group Chair/Vice https://bluejeans.com/466953958

Chair
Wednesday, August 26, 2020

10-11:30am

DSRB Orientation Meeting
Friday, August 28, 2020

9-10am

MVP Orientation Meeting
Monday, August 31, 2020

11-12pm
CB Orientation Meeting

https://bluejeans.com/650322589

https://bluejeans.com/425310794

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/879938371897?p
wd=dEtvYnJBTy9JTUMrbXo40XhTUjY5UT09

1-2pm
CPM Orientation Meeting

https://bluejeans.com/155118030

3-4pm
Grad Student Life Panel
Tuesday, September 1, 2020

https://bluejeans.com/980523372

9
am . . . https://bluejeans.com/746603080
CAMB Orientation Presentation
12-1pm
. P . https://bluejeans.com/624496215
Philly Chat Sessions: Restaurants/Bars
12-1pm

Philly Chat Sessions: Housing Scene/
Grocery/ Shopping/Music Scene

https://bluejeans.com/248841602

12-1pm
Philly Chat Sessions: Hiking and Biking
Trails/Parks

https://bluejeans.com/612072539

2-3pm

Q&A Session with Grad Group Chair/Vice

Chair

Friday, September 4, 2020
2:30-3:30pm
GTV Orientation Meeting

https://bluejeans.com/536045598

https://bluejeans.com/173961934

2:30-4pm
G&E Orientation Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/96364495974?pwd=VTRw
NUt1MFJtbIVwS|I5WUZyNHZ5Z7z09

8-9pm

Virtual Game Night (link to sign-up)
Tuesday, September 8, 2020

11-12pm

Q&A Session with Grad Group Chair/Vice

https://forms.gle/y41e60bhQ5anNmf3A

https://bluejeans.com/665593506

2-4pm

CAMB 605: Effective presentations
Thursday, September 10, 2020

5-6pm

Virtual Game Night (link to sign-up)
Thursday, September 17, 2020

2:30-4pm

"Call It What It Is: Addressing Sexual

Harassment" Workshop
Thursday, September 24, 2020

2-3:30pm

"Mindfulness 101" Workshop

tbd

https://forms.gle/y41e60bhQ5anNmf3A

https://vpul-upenn.zoom.us/j/5913001024

thd



